
焗牛油果釀芝士蟹肉龍蝦 (半隻) (每位)
baked avocado stuffed with lobster, onion

and crab meat in cheese (half lobster) (per person)

青蘋果芥末和牛粒
sauteed diced australian wagyu beef 

with green apple in mustard sauce

魚湯萬壽果星斑球浸菜苗
poached spotted garoupa with papaya and 

vegetables in fish soup 

火龍果山楂汁芝麻脆蝦球
crispy prawns with dragon fruit 

and sesame in hawthorn sauce (N)

桂花雪梨脆鱔球 

crispy eels with pear in osmanthus sauce  

柚子蜜脆帶子

crispy scallops with pomelo in honey sauce  

壹隻 哈蜜瓜手撕片皮雞

whole crispy sliced chicken skin with shredded chicken,

半隻 mixed cantaloupe melon, cucumber and jelly fish 

half in chili and sour sauce

提子乾红酒醋鳳梨黑豚肉 

sauteed iberico pork with pineapple and raisin

in red wine vinegar 

$268

$368

$268

$338

$688

$580

$368

$528

$398


