【 生果菜式	\$268	焗牛油果釀芝士蟹肉龍蝦(半隻)(每位) baked avocado stuffed with lobster, onion and crab meat in cheese (half lobster) (per person)
	\$580	青蘋果芥末和牛粒 sauteed diced australian wagyu beef with green apple in mustard sauce
推 介	\$528	魚湯萬壽果星斑球浸菜苗 poached spotted garoupa with papaya and vegetables in fish soup
fresh fruit promotion	\$368	火龍果山楂汁芝麻脆蝦球 crispy prawns with dragon fruit and sesame in hawthorn sauce (N)
	\$368	桂花雪梨脆鱔球 crispy eels with pear in osmanthus sauce
esh fru	\$338	柚子蜜脆帶子 crispy scallops with pomelo in honey sauce
[ fre		哈蜜瓜手撕片皮雞 crispy sliced chicken skin with shredded chicken,
	<b>\$398</b> 半隻	mixed cantaloupe melon, cucumber and jelly fish in chili and sour sauce
	\$268	提子乾红酒醋鳳梨黑豚肉 sauteed iberico pork with pineapple and raisin in red wine vinegar
		<ul> <li>◆ P: contains pork V: vegetarian N: contains nuts</li> <li>◆ 訂餐聯絡「隨時/隨當」。以上價格以港幣結算,並須加收10%服務費。</li> <li>◆ 如果您對某種食物過敏、不適或有特殊要求,請告訴我們的員工。</li> <li>◆ 星宴XO醬每瓶 \$228</li> <li>◆ all prices are subject to 10% service charge</li> <li>◆ allow us to fulfill your need - please let one of our talents know if you have</li> </ul>

- any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances
   sing yin signature xo chili sauce \$228 per bottle